
AUGUST 2018
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S
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	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	
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SEPTEMBER 2018
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S
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OCTOBER 2018
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S
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NOVEMBER 2018
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S
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DECEMBER 2018
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

							       1	
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JANUARY 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

			   1	 2	 3	 4	 5	
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	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31

FEBRUARY 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

	 					     1	 2	
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MARCH 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

	 					     1	 2	
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APRIL 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

	 	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	

	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	

	 21 	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	

	 28	 29	 30	

MAY 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

			   	 1	 2	 3	 4	

	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	

	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	
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	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31	

JUNE 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

	 				    		  1	

	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	

	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	

	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	

	 23	 24	 25 	 26	 27	 28	 29

JULY 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

		  1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	

	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	

	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	

	 21	 22	 23	  24	 25	 26	 27	

	 28	 29	 30	 31	  

AUGUST 2019
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 R	 F	 S

	 				    1	 2	 3	

	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	

	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	

	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	

	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31	

Important U of I Dates
FALL 2018       

Residence Halls Open	 Aug 23

Quad Day 	 Aug 26

Instruction Begins	 Aug 27

Labor Day (no class)	 Sept 3

Thanksgiving Holiday	 Nov 17-25

Instruction Resumes	 Nov 26

Instruction Ends	 Dec 12

Reading Day	 Dec 13

Final Exams	 Dec 14-20

• �The Daily Illini publishing 

dates are in BLACK on     

the calendar.

• ���Special issues are marked    

in ORANGE.

SPECIAL ISSUES 2018-2019

For more information or to place an 

advertisement, call 217-337-8382.

SPRING 2019       
Residence Halls Open	 Jan 13

Instruction Begins	 Jan 14

MLK Day (no classes)	 Jan 21

Spring Vacation	 Mar 16-24

Instruction Resumes	 Mar 25

Instruction Ends	 May 1

Reading Day	 May 2

Final Exams	 May 3-10

Commencement	 May 11

SUMMER 2019       
Summer Session I	 May 13

Memorial Day	 May 27

Final Exams	 By June 8 

Summer Session II	 June 10

Independence Day	 July 4

Summer Session Ends	 Aug 1

Reading Day	 Aug 1

Final Exams	 Aug 2-3

Publication Schedule2018-19
Publication dates subject to change. REVISED: December 14, 2018. 

FALL 2018	 FORMAT	 PUB. DATE	 DEADLINE
International Guide	 Tabloid	 Wed. Aug 15	 Thur. July 26
Move-In Edition	 Broadsheet	 Wed. Aug 22	 Thur. Aug 9
Quad Day Edition	 Broadsheet	 Sun. Aug 26	 Mon. Aug 13
Welcome Back Edition	 Broadsheet	 Mon. Aug 27	 Thur. Aug 16
Technograph (Fall)	 Booklet	 Thur. Sept 20	 Fri. Aug. 31
Fall Housing Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Sept 24	 Fri. Sept 14
Buzz Dining Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Oct 1	 Mon. Sept 24
Homecoming Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Oct 8	 Mon. Oct 1
Salary Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Oct 22	 Mon. Oct 15
Dads Weekend Guide	 Tabloid	 Thur. Nov 1	 Thu. Oct. 25
Buzz Best of CU	 Tabloid	 Fri. Nov 9	 Wed. Oct 31
Technograph (Winter)	 Booklet	 Thur. Nov 15	 Mon. Oct  29
Holiday Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Dec 3	 Mon. Nov 26
Finals Edition	 Broadsheet	 Thur. Dec 13	 Mon. Dec 10
Semester in Review Edition	 Broadsheet	 Mon. Dec 17	 Wed. Dec 12

SPRING 2019	 FORMAT	 PUB. DATE	 DEADLINE
Spring Welcome Back Edition	 Broadsheet	 Mon. Jan 14	 Tue. Jan. 8
Spring Career Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Jan 28	 Fri. Jan 18
Buzz Sex & Dating Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Feb 11	 Mon. Feb 4
Spring Housing Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Feb 18	 Fri. Feb 8
Technograph (Spring)	 Booklet	 Thur. Mar 7	 Mon. Feb 18
Mom’s Weekend Guide	 Tabloid	 Thur. Apr 4	 Thur. Mar 28
Ebert Film Festival Guide	 Booklet	 Mon. Apr 8	 Fri. Mar 8
Buzz Music Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Apr 22	 Mon. Apr 15
Technograph (Summer)	 Booklet	 Thur. Apr 25	 Mon. Apr 8
Graduation Guide	 Tabloid	 Mon. Apr 29	 Mon. Apr 22
Finals Edition	 Broadsheet	 Thur. May 2	 Mon. Apr 29
Semester in Review Edition	 Broadsheet	 Mon. May 6	 Wed. May 1	
Campus Navigator	 Tabloid	 Fri. May 17	 Fri. May 3 

SUMMER 2019	 FORMAT	 PUB. DATE	 DEADLINE
New Student Edition	 Broadsheet	 Wed, July 17	 Thur. June 20


